1/4
© 2022 ROHM Co., Ltd. No. 64AN108C Rev.001
2022.7
Application Note
Series RBS RBR RBQ RBxx8 RBLQ
Automotive - Yes Yes Yes Yes
Technology Trench
Features

2/4
Application Note
© 2022 ROHM Co., Ltd. No. 64AN108C Rev.001
2022.7
3/4
Application Note
© 2022 ROHM Co., Ltd. No. 64AN108C Rev.001
2022.7
Boost block
4/4
Application Note
© 2022 ROHM Co., Ltd. No. 64AN108C Rev.001
2022.7
condition condition
PMDE
RBLQ2VWM10 TF single 100 2 175 0.77 IF=2A 10 VR=100V
PMDU
RBLQ2MM10 TF single 100 2 175 0.77 IF=2A 10 VR=100V
PMDTM
RBLQ3LAM10 TF single 100 3 175 0.64 IF=3A 15 VR=100V
TO-277GE
RBLQ10RSM10 TF single 100 10 150 0.67 IF=10A 80 VR=100V
TO-252
RBLQ20BM10 FH single 100 20 150 0.86 IF=20A 80 VR=100V
RBLQ20NL10S FH single 100 20 150 0.86 IF=20A 80 VR=100V
RBLQ30NL10S FH single 100 30 150 0.86 IF=30A 150 VR=100V
RBLQ20NL10C FH
cathode
common
100 20 150 0.71 IF=10A 70 VR=100V